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Ö. Staats - und Jugendmeisterschaften 2023 Teil 1
Maria Enzerdorf, 6. - 7.5.2023

Event 5 Women, 400m Surface Open
06.05.2023 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖSTM

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:40.17
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:20.79 28.31 250m: 2:16.94 27.72 350m: 3:13.67 28.63

100m: 52.48 27.23 200m: 1:49.22 28.43 300m: 2:45.04 28.10 400m: 3:40.17 26.50

2. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 3:40.54 + 0.37
50m: 25.44 25.44 150m: 1:21.03 27.94 250m: 2:17.49 28.11 350m: 3:14.31 28.18

100m: 53.09 27.65 200m: 1:49.38 28.35 300m: 2:46.13 28.64 400m: 3:40.54 26.23

3. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:03.85 + 23.68
50m: 26.00 26.00 150m: 1:26.66 30.54 250m: 2:29.99 31.71 350m: 3:33.22 31.32

100m: 56.12 30.12 200m: 1:58.28 31.62 300m: 3:01.90 31.91 400m: 4:03.85 30.63

4. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:13.36 + 33.19
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:31.83 32.11 250m: 2:37.06 32.38 350m: 3:43.02 32.40

100m: 59.72 31.56 200m: 2:04.68 32.85 300m: 3:10.62 33.56 400m: 4:13.36 30.34

5. HOFBAUER, Anna AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:25.42 + 45.25
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.61 34.14 250m: 2:44.81 34.31 350m: 3:52.88 34.10

100m: 1:02.47 32.45 200m: 2:10.50 33.89 300m: 3:18.78 33.97 400m: 4:25.42 32.54

6. KOZLOVSZKY, Laura AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:25.65 + 45.48
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:35.00 32.69 250m: 2:42.73 33.20 350m: 3:52.59 34.24

100m: 1:02.31 33.26 200m: 2:09.53 34.53 300m: 3:18.35 35.62 400m: 4:25.65 33.06

7. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 4:28.71 + 48.54
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:34.19 34.00 250m: 2:45.91 36.21 350m: 3:57.07 35.42

100m: 1:00.19 31.76 200m: 2:09.70 35.51 300m: 3:21.65 35.74 400m: 4:28.71 31.64

8. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 4:32.92 + 52.75
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:39.13 34.17 250m: 2:49.80 35.18 350m: 3:59.20 34.62

100m: 1:04.96 33.42 200m: 2:14.62 35.49 300m: 3:24.58 34.78 400m: 4:32.92 33.72

9. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 4:45.03 + 1:04.86
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.72 36.73 250m: 2:57.93 36.94 350m: 4:11.29 36.55

100m: 1:06.99 34.86 200m: 2:20.99 37.27 300m: 3:34.74 36.81 400m: 4:45.03 33.74

10. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 5:04.04 + 1:23.87
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:48.73 38.83 250m: 3:07.82 40.15 350m: 4:29.67 41.65

100m: 1:09.90 37.00 200m: 2:27.67 38.94 300m: 3:48.02 40.20 400m: 5:04.04 34.37

11. DUC, Kim AUT 12 SV Baeder 5:05.75 + 1:25.58
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:52.71 40.37 250m: 3:14.38 41.21 350m: 4:30.06 35.03

100m: 1:12.34 39.15 200m: 2:33.17 40.46 300m: 3:55.03 40.65 400m: 5:05.75 35.69

12. BRUCKNER, Nadja AUT 09 SV Baeder 5:25.20 + 1:45.03
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:59.79 43.45 250m: 3:25.51 42.36 350m: 4:48.79 40.89

100m: 1:16.34 40.42 200m: 2:43.15 43.36 300m: 4:07.90 42.39 400m: 5:25.20 36.41

13. HOFFMANN, Klarissa AUT 06 SV Baeder 5:27.72 + 1:47.55
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.01 41.15 250m: 3:23.67 42.39 350m: 4:48.72 41.90

100m: 1:16.86 41.08 200m: 2:41.28 43.27 300m: 4:06.82 43.15 400m: 5:27.72 39.00

14. RUTZINGER, Elena AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:32.09 + 1:51.92
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:55.70 42.63 250m: 3:22.97 43.26 350m: 4:51.68 43.83

100m: 1:13.07 38.99 200m: 2:39.71 44.01 300m: 4:07.85 44.88 400m: 5:32.09 40.41

ÖJM-B

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:40.17
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:20.79 28.31 250m: 2:16.94 27.72 350m: 3:13.67 28.63

100m: 52.48 27.23 200m: 1:49.22 28.43 300m: 2:45.04 28.10 400m: 3:40.17 26.50

2. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:03.85 + 23.68
50m: 26.00 26.00 150m: 1:26.66 30.54 250m: 2:29.99 31.71 350m: 3:33.22 31.32

100m: 56.12 30.12 200m: 1:58.28 31.62 300m: 3:01.90 31.91 400m: 4:03.85 30.63

3. HOFFMANN, Klarissa AUT 06 SV Baeder 5:27.72 + 1:47.55
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.01 41.15 250m: 3:23.67 42.39 350m: 4:48.72 41.90

100m: 1:16.86 41.08 200m: 2:41.28 43.27 300m: 4:06.82 43.15 400m: 5:27.72 39.00
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Ö. Staats - und Jugendmeisterschaften 2023 Teil 1
Maria Enzerdorf, 6. - 7.5.2023

Event 5, Women, 400m Surface

ÖJM-C

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 3:40.54
50m: 25.44 25.44 150m: 1:21.03 27.94 250m: 2:17.49 28.11 350m: 3:14.31 28.18

100m: 53.09 27.65 200m: 1:49.38 28.35 300m: 2:46.13 28.64 400m: 3:40.54 26.23

2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 4:45.03 + 1:04.49
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.72 36.73 250m: 2:57.93 36.94 350m: 4:11.29 36.55

100m: 1:06.99 34.86 200m: 2:20.99 37.27 300m: 3:34.74 36.81 400m: 4:45.03 33.74

3. BRUCKNER, Nadja AUT 09 SV Baeder 5:25.20 + 1:44.66
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:59.79 43.45 250m: 3:25.51 42.36 350m: 4:48.79 40.89

100m: 1:16.34 40.42 200m: 2:43.15 43.36 300m: 4:07.90 42.39 400m: 5:25.20 36.41

ÖJM-D

1. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:13.36
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:31.83 32.11 250m: 2:37.06 32.38 350m: 3:43.02 32.40

100m: 59.72 31.56 200m: 2:04.68 32.85 300m: 3:10.62 33.56 400m: 4:13.36 30.34

2. HOFBAUER, Anna AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:25.42 + 12.06
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.61 34.14 250m: 2:44.81 34.31 350m: 3:52.88 34.10

100m: 1:02.47 32.45 200m: 2:10.50 33.89 300m: 3:18.78 33.97 400m: 4:25.42 32.54

3. KOZLOVSZKY, Laura AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 4:25.65 + 12.29
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:35.00 32.69 250m: 2:42.73 33.20 350m: 3:52.59 34.24

100m: 1:02.31 33.26 200m: 2:09.53 34.53 300m: 3:18.35 35.62 400m: 4:25.65 33.06

4. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 4:28.71 + 15.35
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:34.19 34.00 250m: 2:45.91 36.21 350m: 3:57.07 35.42

100m: 1:00.19 31.76 200m: 2:09.70 35.51 300m: 3:21.65 35.74 400m: 4:28.71 31.64

5. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 4:32.92 + 19.56
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:39.13 34.17 250m: 2:49.80 35.18 350m: 3:59.20 34.62

100m: 1:04.96 33.42 200m: 2:14.62 35.49 300m: 3:24.58 34.78 400m: 4:32.92 33.72

6. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 5:04.04 + 50.68
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:48.73 38.83 250m: 3:07.82 40.15 350m: 4:29.67 41.65

100m: 1:09.90 37.00 200m: 2:27.67 38.94 300m: 3:48.02 40.20 400m: 5:04.04 34.37

7. DUC, Kim AUT 12 SV Baeder 5:05.75 + 52.39
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:52.71 40.37 250m: 3:14.38 41.21 350m: 4:30.06 35.03

100m: 1:12.34 39.15 200m: 2:33.17 40.46 300m: 3:55.03 40.65 400m: 5:05.75 35.69

8. RUTZINGER, Elena AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:32.09 + 1:18.73
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:55.70 42.63 250m: 3:22.97 43.26 350m: 4:51.68 43.83

100m: 1:13.07 38.99 200m: 2:39.71 44.01 300m: 4:07.85 44.88 400m: 5:32.09 40.41

Gäste Wertung

1. CHLEBCOVA, Ema CZE 11 Ksp Nautilus 4:49.28
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:42.17 37.36 250m: 3:00.69 39.33 350m: 4:15.93 35.53

100m: 1:04.81 34.82 200m: 2:21.36 39.19 300m: 3:40.40 39.71 400m: 4:49.28 33.35
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